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29. CAPALL CREEK  $5000 LTD HORSE - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 412 RAISE UR BID KATIE JO JONES ELOISE TURNER-JONES BURLINGTON, NC$1344.00

2 449 WOODY BEA DETAIL SARAH P NIMIGAN SARAH P NIMIGAN HAMILTON, ON$896.00

30. SOUTHERN OAKS $1000 NOVICE WP SLOT CLASS - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 130 SOUTHERNCOMFORTZONE STEPHEN C REAMS WESLEY B SMITH APEX, NC$9028.00

1 480 MOMMA KNOWS BEST RUSTY GREEN CAPITOL QUARTER HORSES PILOT POINT, TX$9028.00

3 90 SLEEP MACHINE AARON MOSES WILLIAM W COX PARIS, ONTARIO, $5920.00

4 218 MADE BY J GIL GALYEAN DR CANDICE /DR CORY SEEB HALLBLACK CREEK, BC$2812.00

4 470 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE KRISTY L STARNES CATHY W STARNES SUMMERTON, SC$2812.00

6 190 PARTY BLAZER DENTON DEBUHR JOANIE ZELNIO LIVING TRUST , 

7 233 ROLLING IN HOT KATY JO ZUIDEMA MELISSA L TANKERSLY PARADISE, 

8 6 IM SINGLE TONIGHT SHANE POPE ANGELA LEONETTI COVINGTON, GA

8 494 STEADFAST LOVE MAGGIE M GRANDQUIST RUSTY GREEN PILOT POINT, TX

10 174 LIFE IS A BREEZE BRIAN BAKER LOONEY QUARTER HORSES LLCJACKSON, TN

31. NSBA 3 YR. OLD NOVICE HORSE HUS - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 64 ONE HOTSY TOTSY STAR NANCY SUE RYAN STARLAND RANCH LLC EL RENO, OK$315.00

2 103 FORMAL EVENT KATY JO ZUIDEMA ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ$210.00

3 11 COME ON LETS DANCE ALLISON CLARK RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN , IN

4 412 RAISE UR BID DAWN M BAKER ELOISE TURNER-JONES BURLINGTON, NC

5 39 PRETTY ONES ONLY TAMI M THURSTON SANDRA MORGAN , 

32. NSBA 3-YR. OLD NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 59 FOR ONE NIGHT ONLY HILLARY ROBERTS CAPITOL QUARTER HORSES PILOT POINT, TX

2 30 EXTREMELY DARK CHIP MEGAN M HAWKINS MIKE W HAWKINS REDDICK, FL

3 464 GOOD TIMIN CHARLIE JESSICA OLSEN GROOME NEVIN E EVELER , 

4 403 BEST GAME IN TOWN NANCY WILKERSON-DITTY STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL

5 120 JUSTA MACHINE CHERYL A MULLIKIN CHERYL A MULLIKIN XENIA, OH

6 463 HEZ RATED R PAULA STEWART CROIX MIKE MASSEY BOERNE, TX

7 446 EVER SO SUDDEN ANNETTE SNOWDEN ANNETTE SNOWDEN MAINVILLE, OH

8 27 GONNA LITE UR FIRE GORMAN BARGER GORMAN BARGER WEBER CITY, VA

9 190 PARTY BLAZER JOANIE ZELNIO JOANIE ZELNIO LIVING TRUST , 

10 389 CERTAINLY BORN HOT AMANDA MEHAFFEY AMANDA MEHAFFEY DEERFIELD , NJ

33. NSBA MATURITY NON-PRO HUS - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 253 TAILS N ASSETS TAYLOR ANNE KUEHN TAYLOR KUEHN DEPERE, WI$504.00

2 116 DOODLE JUMP JENNA SUNNI JACOBS JENNA SUNNI JACOBS POLAND, OH$392.00

3 457 AL THE RIGHT MOVES NIKA VILCINS NIKA VILCINS WILMINGTON, NC$224.00

4 442 BOYS MOVE OVER CATHRINE GUTMANN CATHERINE GUTMANN JAIDHOF   AUSTRIA, 

5 449 WOODY BEA DETAIL SARAH P NIMIGAN SARAH P NIMIGAN HAMILTON, ON

34. OPEN 2-YR. OLD HUS - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 458 DONT DOUBT THIS KRISTY L STARNES BECKY CRIDER DURRETT FAIRBURN, GA$598.50

2 91 A KEPT WOMAN NANCY SUE RYAN MARCIE BUDINE , $365.75
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2 79 LIKE A BOSS KATY JO ZUIDEMA SARAH P NIMIGAN HAMILTON, ON$365.75

4 49 THE PARTYBUS DAWN M BAKER JANAE WALKER BRONSON CHELMSFORD, MA

5 34 AL THE LADIES LUV ME JENNIFER C REAMS SAMANTHA HONIG , 

6 46 WHAT DOES D FOX SAY KIMBERLEY REYNOLDS KERRY BRADAC , 

7 10 CASH INCLUDED ALLISON CLARK CARL YAMBER ROBERTA, GA

8 7 DONT EXPECT PAPERS JAMIE MURROW NADINE L TURNER FUQUAY-VARINA, NC

8 422 PRETTY ASSETS MELISSA  A MCDONALD AMY L BROSCH SORRENTO, FL

35. NC RESIDENT HUS - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 1197 SIGN SUNG BLUE ALEXIS NICOLE MILLER ALEXIS NICOLE MILLER JULIAN, NC$105.00

36. 3 YR. OLD INTERMEDIATE WP - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 431 GOOD MONEY MACHINE MATT BAKER CARLA MCMULLEN NORRIS, TN$560.00

2 120 JUSTA MACHINE WADE BLACK CHERYL A MULLIKIN XENIA, OH$420.00

3 176 BATMANS LOPING LADY CHAD PIPER KATIE BOSSERT SUNBURY, OH$280.00

4 419 BABY IM COMIN FOR U JASON T ENGLISH CHARLOTTE A SHERIFF WALHALLA, SC$140.00

5 288 WISELY LOPIN BRIAN M RASTALL ANDREA ROWLAND ANSONIA, OH

5 463 HEZ RATED R MIKE MASSEY MIKE MASSEY BOERNE, TX

7 37 CHOCLET AT MIDNIGHT JUSTIN WHEELER TRACY HARRELL RANDLEMAN, NC

8 451 SIMPLE IS BEST PIERRE BRIERE SHERRIE GULTZ STOCKTON, NJ

9 443 RHONDAS GOOD MACHINE BRENT GARRINGER BRENT GARRINGER JEFFERSONVILLE, OH

10 398 JUST CALL ME LAZY MARK R KATAFIASZ BRENDA O OR AMANDA JACKSON, 

37. NSBA GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 187 CONSIDER ME BEST J COLE BAKER JEAN BROOKS LAUREL HILL, FL$616.00

2 215 LOPIN SO LAZY ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS HANNAH WAGNER ALVIN BANK, PA$462.00

3 164 EASY N THE MOONLIGHT BRENT GARRINGER PATRICIA S FOGLEMAN SUMMERVILLE, WV$308.00

4 135 HOTROD THIS TYLER W ACHTENHAGEN GARCIA QUARTER HORSES OCALA, FL$154.00

5 234 SHES EASILY PERSUADED JOSHUA ROBERTSON CHARTERS FAMILY TRUST , 

6 471 RAGING TO ZIP TRAVIS DUIT DUANE &OR AILEEN BRYANT SAINT ANTHONY, IA

7 463 HEZ RATED R MIKE MASSEY MIKE MASSEY BOERNE, TX

8 401 ZIPPOS IN MY HEART J D KOFFEL PATRIA F MAULDEN LYNN HAVEN, 

9 233 ROLLING IN HOT KATY JO ZUIDEMA MELISSA L TANKERSLY PARADISE, 

38. NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. OPEN HUS - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 64 ONE HOTSY TOTSY STAR CHARLIE BILLOW STARLAND RANCH LLC EL RENO, OK$630.00

2 2 JESSEE JAMES COURTNEY BATTISON COURTNEY BATTISON PURCELL, OK$420.00

3 35 IVE GOT GOOD CENTS JOY L WHEELER HAPPY TRAILS LLC GREENSBORO, NC

4 436 LUKEN HOT ASHLEY FRAPPIER RANDAL G MENSCER HOPE MILLS, NC

5 138 AL BETCHA WANNA LOOK KERRY H ALLEN KERRY H ALLEN HADENSVILLE, VA

39. NSBA MATURITY LTD. NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 434 ONE LAZY INVESTMENT VIRGINIA A OWEN PEEK OWEN PIEDMONT, SC$649.60

2 222 SWEET MOVIN HOTROD JANET SANDERS JEAN BROOKS LAUREL HILL, FL$446.60

3 478 All THE SUDDEN KATE BAMFORD BRENT & KATE BAMFORD CALGARY, ALBERTA, $385.70

4 696 RR TIME TO STEP OUT VIRGINIA W CARTER VIRGINIA W CARTER HIGH POINT, NC$203.00
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5 409 THE ONLY STORY MADISON BEASLEY RICK BEASLEY , $182.70

6 283 NATURALLY LAZY HANNAH M COOK WILLIAM J COOK , $162.40

7 40 ITSTHEMOONSHINETALKIN DENISE HAWKINS DENISE HAWKINS WESLEY CHAPEL, FL

8 216 LAIDBACK N LAZY DR LAURA S MILLER DR LAURA S MILLER HILLIARD, OH

8 262 ONLY A SUMMER BREEZE BRENDA L DVM LOONEY LOONEY QUARTER HORSES LLCJACKSON, TN

10 498 RV MIRACLE MACHINE JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL

40. NSBA YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 290 BESTSEATINTHEHOUSE DEANNA GREEN ALEXANDRA CHAVES , $283.50

2 283 NATURALLY LAZY HANNAH M COOK WILLIAM J COOK , $220.50

3 498 RV MIRACLE MACHINE JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$126.00

4 268 SHEMAKESTHEMOSTCENTS MADISON KING MADISON KING BELLEFONTAINE, OH

5 469 BETTER B GOOD TO ME DAILEY KANIPE CHRISTY KANIPE , 

6 445 DOCTOR CANDEE ISABELLA HEHR TRACY HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

7 95 CC COWBOY SHELDON HEHR SHELDON HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

41. MATURITY $5,000 LTD. HORSE OPEN WP - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 216 LAIDBACK N LAZY TY M HORNICK DR LAURA S MILLER HILLIARD, OH$598.50

2 175 RR MADE BY MOONLITE JEFF LONG WILLIAM S SR AICHELE , $465.50

3 220 RAISE KANE SHANE POPE ANGELA LEONETTI COVINGTON, GA$266.00

4 179 ONLY HAPPENS AMANDA LAUREN JACKSON GALE L REMINGTON WALNUTPORT, PA

5 71 ONE HOT SULTRY NIGHT MIKE MASSEY ANDREA H DIXON SAN ANTONIO, TX

6 24 I AM GOOD II SHAWN VAILLANT DONNA GROSSE CEDAR FALLS, IA

42. NSBA ALL AGE NOVICE NON-PRO WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 222 SWEET MOVIN HOTROD JANET SANDERS JEAN BROOKS LAUREL HILL, FL$299.25

2 227 TOUCHED SOFTLY KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN DEBBIE & DENNIS MARTIN BEAVER, OH$232.75

3 473 A WISH RIGHT NOW STACEY ANN KELLER ALBERT/PAMELA KELLER , $44.33

3 206 ONLY A STERLING MOON JAMIE RACHEL HYLTON CECILIA MAY HYLTON GAINESVILLE, VA$44.33

3 179 ONLY HAPPENS GALE L REMINGTON GALE L REMINGTON WALNUTPORT, PA$44.33

6 238 VESTED PEARL MALLORY N MOORE CHESLYN NELL , 

7 235 MISS HOTRODDIN PINE JESSICA WILLIAMS DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX

8 265 SUCHA LAZY LADY MATTHEW W PEDDY MATTHEW W PEDDY RALEIGH, NC

9 406 STORE BOUGHT TAN LYNN M KRAMER LYNN M KRAMER BEDFORD, NH

43. NSBA 3 YR. OLD LTD. OPEN WP - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 30 EXTREMELY DARK CHIP PASLEY R PUTHOFF MIKE W HAWKINS REDDICK, FL$716.80

2 219 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE GREGORY E JOHNSON CAPITOL QUARTER HORSES PILOT POINT, TX$492.80

3 441 CHUM MACHINE COURTNEY CHOWN COURTNEY CHOWN FORT WORTH, TX$425.60

4 90 SLEEP MACHINE ADAM M MATHIS WILLIAM W COX PARIS, ONTARIO, $224.00

5 113 IM JUST SO LAZY ADRIENNE COBER DELORES T BARRETT POWHATAN, VA$190.40

5 385 RL MS FLASHY GOODBAR ELIZABETH M BAKER OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH$190.40

7 29 CERTAINLY KISSED LAUREN LOUW LONI LYNN RHODES CENTER POINT, IN

8 418 GOODBARS INTUITION SHANNON A SIMMONS SELBORNE A SIMMONS WEST LAAFAJETTE, OH

9 102 SHE DRESSES TO WIN ALAN FISHER SHANNON R FISHER FAYETTEVILLE, NC

9 492 ALL ABOUT MAC BROOK WOLFF KIM OR BRIAN BRANDRIE WATERTON, SD
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44. NSBA MATURITY $2,500 LTD. HORSE OPEN WP - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 210 KM INVITED BY BO CASEY WILLIS MASTERSON FARMS LLC , $649.60

2 187 CONSIDER ME BEST J COLE BAKER JEAN BROOKS LAUREL HILL, FL$446.60

3 200 MM EMMA DRESSY PAUL I THURSTON CHRISTOPHER J RINGER VIRGINIA BEACH, VA$385.70

4 216 LAIDBACK N LAZY TY M HORNICK DR LAURA S MILLER HILLIARD, OH$203.00

5 175 RR MADE BY MOONLITE JEFF LONG WILLIAM S SR AICHELE , $182.70

6 142 HOT PRECIOUS LEXUS CARRIE CHOWN CARRIE CHOWN PILOT POINT, TX$162.40

7 164 EASY N THE MOONLIGHT BRENT GARRINGER PATRICIA S FOGLEMAN SUMMERVILLE, WV

8 204 SHEZ ALL PLEASURE CHAD PIPER THOMAS C MECHENBIER SUNBURY, OH

9 282 SINNERS LIKE ME RYAN E SMALL BIG ROCK FARMS LLC , 

10 237 SUCESSFUL  LADY JOSHUA ROBERTSON DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX

45. HEART OF STONE - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

0 238 VESTED PEARL MALLORY N MOORE CHESLYN NELL , 

0 145 HOT LOPIN GOODBAR ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ ALEXANDRA CHAVES , 

0 290 BESTSEATINTHEHOUSE DEANNA GREEN ALEXANDRA CHAVES , 

0 215 LOPIN SO LAZY ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS HANNAH WAGNER ALVIN BANK, PA

0 450 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE ASHLEY FRYE TINA OR KRIS GUSTAFSON ATASCADERO, CA

0 227 TOUCHED SOFTLY KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN DEBBIE & DENNIS MARTIN BEAVER, OH

0 220 RAISE KANE ADAM M MATHIS ANGELA LEONETTI COVINGTON, GA

0 101 THE PINEAPPLE XPRESS MADISON SHAYE ZUIDEMA TIMOTHY S ZUIDEMA MICANOPY, FL

0 203 A CHROME COOKIE TROY LEHN ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

0 219 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE GREGORY E JOHNSON CAPITOL QUARTER HORSES PILOT POINT, TX

0 40 ITSTHEMOONSHINETALKIN DENISE HAWKINS DENISE HAWKINS WESLEY CHAPEL, FL

0 31 CHEVY METAL STEPHEN C REAMS SUSAN W SIMMS WINTERVILLE, NC

0 51 SERIOUSLY IM GOOD JOHN W ROBERTS MARION G VALLERO WOODLAWN, VA

46. WINEHURST $10,000 WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 231 COOL POCO DOT CLEVE WELLS LINDA BALL SARGENT EUSTIS, FL$2556.00

2 133 SHE SURE IS HOT KATY JO ZUIDEMA NETTIE OLSEN WAXHAW, NC$1988.00

3 241 KM CALL ME HONEY DAWN M BAKER KERRY AND THERESA LOVE WESTMINSTER, MD$1136.00

4 409 THE ONLY STORY J COLE BAKER RICK BEASLEY , 

47. $2500 MATURITY HUS - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 273 I CANDY ELIZABETH M BAKER ELIZABETH M WILLIAMS OCALA, FL$252.00

2 239 HRZ ELEGANT AND BLUE KATY JO ZUIDEMA OLIVIA HOECKER TIPP CITY, OH$196.00

3 159 INTIALS ONLY TRISHA YAMBER EDGEHILL FARM INC , $112.00

4 489 HOT N HUNTIN JAMIE MURROW JUSTINE TIDWELL , 

5 82 LOCATE YOUR ASSETS JENNIFER C REAMS SUSAN W SIMMS WINTERVILLE, NC

6 85 NEAT SENSATION JOSHUA GLEN FAULKNER ISABELLA HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

48. NSBA 3-YR. OLD NON-PRO HUS - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 412 RAISE UR BID KATIE JO JONES ELOISE TURNER-JONES BURLINGTON, NC$630.00

2 420 MY INVITATIONS R HOT ADRIA R SMITH SEASIDE FARM LP PLANO, TX$420.00

3 2 JESSEE JAMES COURTNEY BATTISON COURTNEY BATTISON PURCELL, OK
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49. NSBA OPEN 3-YR. OLD WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 59 FOR ONE NIGHT ONLY RUSTY GREEN CAPITOL QUARTER HORSES PILOT POINT, TX$1190.00

2 86 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT GIL GALYEAN FRITZ LEEMAN MASSILLON, OH$945.00

3 228 ONA GOOD COWBOY SHANE POPE JAN PITTMAN & SUSAN SCOTT, $700.00

4 137 CRACKING THE CODE KENNETH D JR LAKINS DAN YEAGER DALLAS, TX$350.00

5 464 GOOD TIMIN CHARLIE KATY JO ZUIDEMA NEVIN E EVELER , $157.50

5 456 A LAZY HOLIDAY KRISTY L STARNES ANDREA ROWLAND ANSONIA, OH$157.50

7 41 LAZY HOLLA DAYZ TY M HORNICK SHAWNA JOHNSON MAYSVILLE, NC

8 446 EVER SO SUDDEN KAREN M HORNICK ANNETTE SNOWDEN MAINVILLE, OH

9 414 SECRETE DREAMS PIERRE BRIERE BETH MCNICHOL HARDWICK , NJ

10 32 SURLEY SHEZA HOTTIE DAWN M BAKER BEAU BAIRD GREENCASTLE, IN

50. NSBA MATURITY LTD. OPEN HUS - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 253 TAILS N ASSETS MELISSA  A MCDONALD TAYLOR KUEHN DEPERE, WI$283.50

2 60 CALL ME BLAZIN HOT ELIZABETH M BAKER TAMMY SCHUSTER-BENES BOCA RATON, FL$220.50

3 489 HOT N HUNTIN JAMIE MURROW JUSTINE TIDWELL , $42.00

3 50 PICK THE RANSOM JENNIFER C REAMS WESLEY B SMITH APEX, NC$42.00

3 1200 CALL ME A HOTTIE ALYSSA M CASA CAROLINE CAVALLO STAUNTON, IL$42.00

6 58 DANCE ON THESE IRONS CASI M GILLIAM PAUL MD VANEK MENTOR, OH

7 26 COOL MOVIN MAN TRISH ROBERTSON STANLEY OR SUSAN LLC SCOTTOCALA, FL

8 85 NEAT SENSATION JOSHUA GLEN FAULKNER ISABELLA HEHR HOLLYWOOD, SC

51. NON-PRO 2 YR. OLD WP - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 413 I WILL BE A GOOD RV. JUSTIN CLAY ARRINGTON VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE, FL$378.00

2 410 PRESIDENTIAL FLIRT ALYSSA FASOLO ALYSSA FASOLO TAUNTON, MA$252.00

52. NSBA MATURITY LTD. OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 145 HOT LOPIN GOODBAR ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ ALEXANDRA CHAVES , $567.00

2 235 MISS HOTRODDIN PINE TRISH ROBERTSON DIANE MARRA WILLIAMS GEORGETOWN, TX$441.00

3 227 TOUCHED SOFTLY LAUREN LOUW DEBBIE & DENNIS MARTIN BEAVER, OH$252.00

4 475 SHE LOVES TO ROCK LAURA E BEGG-MCALLISTER ANGELA CAUSEY LOUSANA, AB, CN

5 151 HELLO IM JOHNNYCASHH TRAVIS DUIT DWAIN &/OR MARY JO GOLD , 

6 453 BLAZIN TO THE MOON PASLEY R PUTHOFF SHEILA H FORBES STILLWATER, OK

7 182 GETTIN  PRETTY LUCAS E CASH CECILIA MAY HYLTON GAINESVILLE, VA

8 257 BATTABING BATTABOOM GREGORY E JOHNSON LINDA NEECE ARGYLE, TX

53. CAPALL CREEK 3/4/.NOVICE HORSE HUS - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 461 ITS AL OVER KRISTY L STARNES JAY & KRISTY STARNES SUMMERTON, NC$1960.00

54. NON PRO 3& Over $7500 Slot - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 441 CHUM MACHINE COURTNEY CHOWN COURTNEY CHOWN FORT WORTH, TX$9248.00

2 133 SHE SURE IS HOT JESSICA OLSEN GROOME NETTIE OLSEN WAXHAW, NC$7344.00

3 431 GOOD MONEY MACHINE LINDSEY E MCMULLEN CARLA MCMULLEN NORRIS, TN$4080.00

3 241 KM CALL ME HONEY MATTISON P LOVE KERRY AND THERESA LOVE WESTMINSTER, MD$4080.00

5 470 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE CATHY W STARNES CATHY W STARNES SUMMERTON, SC$2448.00
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6 480 MOMMA KNOWS BEST SUSAN ROBERTS CAPITOL QUARTER HORSES PILOT POINT, TX

7 409 THE ONLY STORY MADISON BEASLEY RICK BEASLEY , 

8 484 BABY IMA ROCKSTAR KERK T SANDERS GARCIA QUARTER HORSES OCALA, FL

9 203 A CHROME COOKIE ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

9 249 HUNTIN A HONKY TONK ERENA LANZA ERENA LANZA PITTSBURGH, PA
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